Lease: Woodward | Well#: WI-6
Owner: S&K 0il Producti ﬁ% Dale Jackson Production Co. 7| Location: SE SE NE SW Sec12 Twp255
OPR #: 33551 Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 | : 2:3,:“ SEes
Contractor: | DALE JACKSON PR Cell # 620-363-2683 o 1365
QRiS i I Office # 913-795-2991 FrwL: 2350
Surface: Cemented: Hole Size: API#: 15-011-2439
20’ of 7” 5 Sacks 97/8
Longstring: | Cemented: Hole Size: Started: 12/18/2013
670’ RN 55/8 Completed Drilling: 12/20/2013
27/8rd SN: 638 Packer: TD: 681’ ‘
Well Log Plugged: Bottom Plug:
TKN | BTM Formation TKN | BTM Formation
Depth Depth
2 2 Top soil + loose rock 43 557 Shale
33 35 Lime 1 558 Lime
38 Blackshale 5 563 Blackshale
40 Lime 7 570 Shale
48 Shale 1 571 Lime
35 83 Lime 4 575 Shale
4 87 Shale 2 577 Blackshale
20 107 Lime 9 586 Shale
14 121 Shale 1 587 Lime
10 131 Blackshale 1 588 Blackshale
3 134 Shale 12 600 Light sandy shale
25 159 Lime 1 601 Sand(odor)
69 228 Shale 12 613 Sandy shale
1 229 Coal 9 622 Sand(very faint odor)(shaley)
1 230 Lime 9 631 Sand(slight oil show)(some oil sand stk)(water)
21 251 Shale 3 634 Oil sand(fair bleed)(water)
1 252 Lime 2 636 Qil sand(poor bleed)(some water)
18 270 Shale 1 637 Sandy shale
15 285 Lime 2 639 Oil sand(poor bleed)(some water)
288 Shale 6.5 645.5 Oil sand(water and slight show of ail)
293 Shale{limey) - . 1 646.5 Shale(coal stk)
295 Shale 25 . | 649 Lime
299 Red bed 5 654 Shale(sand stk)(No oil + Gas)
62 361 Shale 25 679 Shale
1 362 Coal D 681 Blackshale
7 369 Shale
21 390 Lime
2 392 Blackshale
40 432 Shale
1 433 Coal
4 437 Shale
14 451 Lime
9 460 Blackshale
7 467 Lime
2 469 Blackshale
3 472 Shale
2 474 Lime
13 487 Shale
4 491 Sandy shale
22 513 Shale
1 514 Lime




